

Independent, locally owned and operated!

www.lamorindaweekly.com 92

925-377-0977

Published May 22nd, 2013 business briefs

Capital Advantage Exceeds \$400M Under Management 3708 Mt. Diablo Ct. #200, Lafayette www.capitaladvantage.com (925) 299-1500

Capital Advantage, Inc., a fee-only registered investment advisor, announced last month that its discretionary assets under management exceeded \$400 million, adding over \$100 million since September 2010. When Capital Advantage, Inc. President and Founder John Hayman began in the investment management industry in 1982, he specialized in two areas that remain at the center of Capital Advantage, Inc.'s strategy: personalized financial planning and independent investment management. Hayman believes the company's core strength is retirement planning, and looks forward to helping some of the millions of baby boomers currently preparing for retirement.

News from the three Chambers of Commerce Lafayette

Ribbon Cutting for Floret at 5 p.m. Thursday, May 23 at 3581 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Suite C.

Coffee with the Mayor at 8 a.m. Friday, May 24 in the Chamber Conference Room.

Green Committee Meeting at noon Tuesday, May 28 in the Chamber Conference Room.

Mixer at Mason McDuffie Mortgage from 5:30 to 7 p.m. Wednesday, June 12 at 999 Oak Hill Road, Lafayette.

Moraga

Save the date for the Second Annual Moraga Chamber Golf Tournament and Dinner Party on Monday, July 22, with dinner-only option for non-players. More information coming soon.

Orinda

The Orinda Chamber of Commerce invites Lafayette and Moraga to a joint Lamorinda mixer from 5:30 to 7 p.m. Thursday, May 23 at Oak Springs Pool, 39 Spring Road, Orinda. Orinda, Moraga and Lafayette chamber members are invited with a guest.

Ribbon Cutting and Grand Opening for Land Home Financial Services, Inc. from 5 to 7 p.m. Friday, May 31 at 2 Theatre Square, Suite 146, Orinda. Celebration includes appetizers, wine, and music. Join Orinda Branch Managers Angela Warren and Parveneh Poirier as they host this event. For information, visit www.lhfinancial.com.

Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com

<u>back</u>

Copyright C Lamorinda Weekly, Moraga CA